SENATE MEMBERS—102t [llinois General Assembly

Neil Anderson --R36; Senator 36t District, M103D Capitol Building, Springfield 62706;
217-782-5957; 1523 47th Ave, Suite 2, Moline IL 61265; 309-736-7084;
senatorneilanderson@gmail.com

Omar Aquino—D2; 623 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-5652; 2511 W.
Division Street, Chicago 60622; 773-292-0202; aquino.senate2il@gmail.com

Darren Bailey—R55; M103C Capitol Buliding, Springfield, IL; 217-782-6674; 152 S.
Church Street, P.O. Box 1, Louisville, IL 62858; 618-665-4109;

Jason A. Barickman-- R53; 309L Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-6597;
3004 G.E. Road, Suite 1B, Bloomington, IL 61704; 309-661-2788;

Jason@jasonbarickman.org

Christopher Belt—D57; M118 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-5399;
Kenneth Hall Regional Office, Bldg #10, Collinsville Ave, Suite 2014, East St. Louis, IL
62201; 618-875-1212; belt@senatedem.ilga.gov

Scott M. Bennett-- D52; 311C Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-2507; 45 E.
University Ave., Suite 206, Champaign, IL 61820; 217-355-5252;
phardge@senatedem.ilga.gov

Terri Bryant—R58; M103F Capitol Bldg., Springfield, IL 62706; 1032 W. Industrial Park
Road, Murphysboro, IL 62966; 618-684-1100;

Melinda Bush --D31; 121C Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-7353; 10 North
Lake Street, Suite 112, Grayslake, IL 60030; 847-548-5631;
melinda@senatormelindabush.com

Cristina Castro—D22; 121D Capitol Building, Springfield IL 62706; 217-782-7746; 164
Division Street, Suite 102, Elgin IL 60120 847-214-8864; http://senatorcristinacastro.com
This is her website. Use contact form.

Jacqueline Y. Collins D16; M114 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-1607; 1155
West 79t St., Chicago 60620; 773-224-2830; senatorcollins@sbcglobal.net

John Conner—D43; M122 Capitol Building, Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-8800; 20660
Caton Farm Road, unit D, Crest Hill, IL 60403; 815-207-4445;
https://www.connorforillinois.com/

Rachelle Crowe—D56; 311B Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-5247; 11 N.
Wood River Ave, Wood River 62095; 618-251-9840; Must go through website to contact
her via email: www.senatorcrowe.com

Thomas Cullerton D23; 123 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-9463; 338 South
Ardmore, Villa Park, I1 60181; 630-903-6662; tcullerton@senatedem.ilga.gov
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Bill Cunningham D18; 307 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-5145; 10400 South
Western Ave., Chicago 60643; 773-445-8128; bill@billcunningham.com

John Curran R41; 105A Capitol, Springfield IL 62706; 217-782-9407; 7501 S. Lemont Rd.
Suite 315G, Woodridge IL 60517; 630-796-2623; senatorcurran@gmail.com

Don DeWitte-- R33; 105B State House., Springfield 62706; 217-782-1977; 641 S. 8th St. St,,
West Dundee, IL. 60118; 847-214-8245; senator@ddewitte.com

Laura Ellman—D21; M122 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-8192; 552 S.
Washington St, Suite 104, Naperville, IL 60540; 630-453-5488;
info@senatorlauraellman.com

Sara Feigenholtz—D6: 216- S Stratton Office Building, Springfield 62706-0001; 217-782-
8062; 3223 N. Sheffield, suite A, Chicago, IL 60657-3327; 773-296-4141;
sara@staterepsara.com

Laura Fine—D9; M115 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-2119; 1812
Waukegan Road, Suite A, Glenview IL 60025; 847-998-1717; laura@senatorfine.com

Dale Fowler—R59; M103C Capitol Building, Springfield IL 62706; 217-782-5509; 2 North
Vine, 6t Floor, Harrisburg IL 62946; 618-294-8951 senatorfowler59@gmail.com

Ann Gillespie—D27; 108D Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-4471; 120 W.
Eastman, Suite 207; Arlington Heights, IL 60004; 847-749-1880;
obradley@senatedemilta.gov (senator’s aide who will forward)

Suzy Glowiak-Hilton—D24; 124 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-8148;
17W715 East Butterfield Road, Suite F, Oak Brook Terrace IL 60181; 630-785-3177;
glowiak@senatedem.illinois.gov

Don Harmon D39; 329B Capitol Building., Springfield 62706; 217-782-8176; 6941-B W.
North Avenue, Oak Park IL 60302; 708-848-2002; dharmon@senatedem.ilga.gov

Napoleon Harris, III D15; M113 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-8066; 1350 E.
Sibley Blvd., Suite 403, Dolton, IL. 60419; 708-893-0552; nharris@senatedem.ilga.gov

Michael E. Hastings D19; 118 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-9595; 20855
South LaGrange Road, Suite 102, Frankfort IL 60423; 815-464-5431; 813 School Road,
Matteson, IL 6044 3; mhastings@senatedem.ilga.gov

Linda Holmes-- D42; 129 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-0422; 76 S. LaSalle St,,
Suite 202, Aurora 60505; 630-801-8985; |lholmes@senatedem.illinois.gov

Mattie Hunter-- D3; 619 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-5966; 2929 S. Wabash
Ave., Suite 102, Chicago 60616; 312-949-1908; mhunter@senatedem.ilga.gov

Adriane Johnson—D30; 321 Capitol Building, Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-8181; 1168
W. Lake Cook road, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089; 847-623-3006;
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Emil Jones, III --D14; 108B Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-9573; 507 West
111t St.,, Chicago 60628; 773-995-7748; Inovak@senatedem.ilga.gov

Patrick J. Joyce—D40; 108A Capitol Building, Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-7419; 270
Main St., Park Forest, IL 60466; 708-756-0882;

David Koehler-- D46; 323B Capitol, Springfield 62706; 217-782-8250; 400 NE Jefferson,
Ste 200, Peoria 61603; 309-677-0120; dkoehler@senatedem.ilga.gov

Steven M. Landek --D12; 113 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-0054; 6215 W.
79t St., Suite 1A, Burbank 60459; 708-430-2510; slandek@senatedem.ilga.gov

Kimberly A. Lightford --D4; 329A Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-8505; 4415
Harrison St., Suite 550, Hillside, IL 60162; 708-632=4500; klightford@senatedem.ilga.gov

Meg Loughran Cappel—D49; M118 Capitol Bldg., Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-0052;
2009 S. Route 59, Plainfield, IL 60586; 815-267-6119;

Andy Manar --D48; 119A Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-0228; 115 N.
Washington St., P.O. Box 636, Bunker Hill, IL 62014; 618-585-4848; 141 South Main St,,
Macon County Building, Dacatur, IL 62561; 217-429-8110; amanar@senatedem.ilga.gov

Robert Martwick—D10; 127 Capitol Building, Springfield, IL 62706; 217-780-1035; 5618
West Montrose, Ste 101, Chicago, IL 60634; 773-286=1115; repmartwick@gmail.com

Steve McClure—R50; 218 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-8206; 229 S. Main,
Suite B, Jacksonville, IL 62605; 217-245-7456; senatormclure@gmail.com

Dan McConchie—R26; 309H Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-8010; 325 N.
Rand Rd., Ste. B, Lake Zurich, IL 60047; 224-662-4544; dan@danmcconchie.com;
john@danmcconchie.com

Julie A. Morrison D29; 122 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-3650; 700 Osterman
Ave., Deerfield 60015; 847-945-5200; cwilliams@senatedem.ilga.gov

Antonio Munoz D1; 323A Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-9415; 1836 West 35th
Street, 1st Floor, Chicago 60609; 773-869-9050; amunoz@senatedem.ilga.gov

Laura Murphy—D28; 108E Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-3875; 880 Lee
Street, Ste 100, Des Plaines 60016; 847-718-1110; laura@senatorlauramurphy.com
(district website) aid suggested going to her website and using the tab there to contact her
www.senatorlauramurphy.com

Cristina H. Pacione Zayas—D20; M120 Capitol Building, Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-
8191; 3140 W. Montrose, Chicago, IL 60618; 773-278-2020;

Robert Peters—D13; M121 Capitol Bldg., Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-5338; 1509 E
53rd St,, 2nd Floor, Chicago, IL 60615; 773-363-1996; info@senatorrobertpeters.com
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Jason Plummer—R54; M103F Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-5755; 310 W.
Gallatin St., Vandalia 62471/ 618-283-3000; senator@senatorjasonplummer.com

Sue Rezin-- R38; 309] Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706-0001; 217-782-3840; 1423 North
Division Street, Morris, IL 60450; 815-220-8720; senatorrezin@gmail.com

Chapin Rose—R51; 217-558-1006; 510 S. Stanley Rd., Suite D, Champaign 61822; 217-
607-1853; Is@chapinrose.net

Elgie R. Sims, Jr.—D17; 417B Capitol Bldg. Springfield 62706; 217-782-3201; 8233 S.
Princeton Ave, Chicago IL 62620; 773-933-7715; esims@senatorelgiesims.com

Steve Stadelman-- D34; 121B Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-8022; 200 S.
Wyman, Suite 301, Rockford 61101; 815-987-7557; pgiganti@senatedem.ilga.gov

Heather A. Steans-- D7; 627 Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-8492; 5533 North
Broadway, Chicago 60640; 773-769-1717; hsteans@senatedem.ilga.gov

Brian Stewart—R 45; 105C Capitol Bldg, Springfield 62706; 217-782-0180; 50 W.
Douglas St., Suite 1001, Freeport 61032; 815-284-0045; brian@senatorstewart.com

Win Stoller—R37; 105 State House, Springfield, IL 62706;217-782-1942; 5415 North
Uiversity St., Suite 105, Peoria, IL 61624; 309-693-4921;

Dave Syverson --R35; 105E Capitol Bldg., Springfield 62706; 217-782-5413; 200 South
Wyman St., Suite 302, Rockford 61101; 815-987-7555; info@senatordavesyverson.com

Jil Tracy—R47; 103C Capitol Bldg, Springfield IL 62706; 217-782-3613; 3701 East Lake
Center Drive, Suite 3, Quincy IL 62305; 217-223-0833; senatortracy@adam.net
jiltracy@jiltracy.com

Patricia Van Pelt-- D5; 121A Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-6252; 1016 W.
Jackson Boulevard, Chicago, IL 60607; 312-888-9191; d.o.5senvanpelt@gmail.com

Karina Villa—D25; M121 Capitol Bldg., Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-0471; 946 N
Neltonor Blvd., Suite 108, West Chicago, IL 60185; 630-326-9319;

Celina Villanueva—D11; 260-W Stratton Office Building, Springfield, IL 62706; 217-782-
7752; 6301 S. Archer Rd., 1W, Summit, IL 60501; 708-552-5225; ilrep21 @gmail.com

Ram Villivalam—D8; M120 Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-5500; 3851 W.
Devon Ave., Chicago, IL; 872-208-5188; rem@ramforsenate.com

Craig Wilcox --R32; 105D State Capitol Building, Springfield 62706; 217-782-8000; 5400
W. Elm St., Suite 103, McHenry 60050; 815-455-6330; senatorwilcox@gmail.com
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